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CHAMPIONNAT LBFA                                                     
TOUTES CATEGORIES                                                         

NIVELLES, LE 21 MAI 2016 

SELECTION 

HOMMES   

100 mètres     
     
620  Kapenda Raphael 98 SMAC 10.62 
3074 Brunin Clement  96 USBW 10.91 
2881 Van Sull Tristan  92 CABW 11.00 
844  Tshitwenu Florian 97 RESC 11.01 
631  Paquot Jordan  98 SER 11.05 
3056 Duquesne Pierre 93 MOHA 11.06 
659  Snyders Camille 97 WACO 11.08 
3084 Rositano Theo  99 CRAC 11.09 
3147 Keita Franck  93 CSF 11.10 
3013 Davies Matthieu 0 OSGA 11.16 
3227 Kasmi Amine  0 RESC 11.22 
3117 Kohl Geoffrey  95 USBW 11.24 
3046 Stempnick Nicolas 89 MOHA 11.28 
872  Wimlot Hadrien  98 ACLO 11.30 
804  Scholer Edwin  98 DAMP 11.30 
2872 Keutgens Jeremy 95 HERV 11.33 
3176 D Hondt Nick  99 CABW 11.34 
810  Tavernier Luka  98 USTA 11.35 
922  Depret Francois 98 USTA 11.36 
3142 Datoussaid Mehdi 90 CABW 11.36 
3478 Awetimbi Josias° 0 USBW 11.37 
638  Verfaillie Theo  98 JSMC 11.39 
3057 Duquesne Jean Philippe 91 MOHA 11.42 
3002 Kola Biasu Guelord° 93 SER 6.82 i 
     
200 mètres     
     
620  Kapenda Raphael 98 SMAC 21.52 
3115 Mengal Simon  95 USBW 21.85 
3074 Brunin Clement  96 USBW 21.94 
844  Tshitwenu Florian 97 RESC 22.37 
3084 Rositano Theo  99 CRAC 22.43 
810  Tavernier Luka  98 USTA 22.43 
2923 Mabille Florent  96 CRAC 22.44 
2984 Discart Yoann  90 MOHA 22.48 
3057 Duquesne Jean Philippe 91 MOHA 22.56 
3056 Duquesne Pierre 93 MOHA 22.56 

659  Snyders Camille 97 WACO 22.58 
2881 Van Sull Tristan  92 CABW 22.63 
3227 Kasmi Amine  0 RESC 22.76 
922  Depret Francois 98 USTA 22.78 
3266 Defrenne David  91 CSDY 22.92 
3055 Van den Broeck Emile 94 RCB 22.96 
3117 Kohl Geoffrey  95 USBW 23.02 
872  Wimlot Hadrien  98 ACLO 23.06 
3155 Kumps Ayele  94 UAC 23.09 
845  Dutrieux Gilles  97 USBW 23.17 
3176 D Hondt Nick  99 CABW 23.24 
3209 Shutsha Emmanuel 95 RESC 23.25 
3311 Mabusi Hugues  93 RESC 23.27 
2799 Baro Olivier  93 RIWA 23.34 
     
400 mètres     
     
3228 Fall Samba  92 WS 48.42 i 
3132 Badji Asamti  95 RESC 48.77 i 
3131 Ennamir Mohssine 85 RCB 49.05 
2828 Lins Sebastien  92 RESC 49.34 
2913 Crestan Eliott  99 SMAC 49.72 
701  Semenou Bryan 97 CABW 50.28 
3000 Maggiolini Luca  0 CSDY 50.63 
877  Cisse Aly  97 CSF 50.86 
3306 Nkiere Danfuname Rene 99 RESC 51.08 
3010 Laus Joachim  84 USTA 51.19 
685  Ruth Jerome  97 RFCL 51.34 
2916 Andre Dorian  89 MOHA 51.51 
2855 Vreux Jonathan  85 MOHA 51.52 
3133 Taton Hugues  83 MOHA 51.53 
770  Boulard Antoine 98 DAMP 51.78 
2876 Bodart Antoine  96 SMAC 51.91 
2766 Kebron Quentin  92 RFCL 52.10 
788  Gielen Emmanuel 97 SER 52.18 
3234 Pauly Mickael  94 HERV 52.18 
3109 Bacq Thibault  88 ACLO 52.21 
3021 Mazebo Simon  0 ATH 52.37 
2749 Baouab Faouzi  91 CSF 52.68 
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3385 Hendrick Clement 99 RCAS 52.85 
2677 Tercelin Cedric  85 CSDY 52.97 
     
800 mètres     
     
3227 Jamli Tarich  86 WS 1.54.45 
715  Thiry Jean  97 WACO 1.54.73 
3080 Gillet Julien  93 WS 1.54.90 
2931 Hinnekens Simon 95 USBW 1.56.39 
2922 Draux Axel  99 CABW 1.56.40 
738  Delvoie Maxime 97 CSDY 1.56.69 
3101 Henrotte Myrian 99 DAMP 1.57.87 
2847 Dugast Brieuc  93 CSDY 1.58.59 
2691 De Cock Damien 88 DS 1.58.66 
2727 Ladang Matheo  96 DAMP 1.59.20 
2791 Vanden Bulcke Henri 95 CABW 1.59.67 
2694 Van Cauwenberghe Dylan 92 DS 1.59.95 
703  Azzouz Souhaib 98 RIWA 2.00.00 
648  Dalebroux Thomas 97 FLEU 2.00.01 
632  Courtois Dimitri  98 CAF 2.00.10 
2608 Mertz Christopher 93 RFCL 2.00.13 
3174 Pauly Roland  96 HERV 2.00.87 
3360 Coster Julien  89 USBW 2.02.90 
     
1500 mètres    
     
928  Audah Ziad  98 RIWA 3.56.85 
2750 Soughou Yassin 92 CSF 3.58.39 
2704 Kahia Jerome  89 CABW 3.58.51 
689  Lonneux Oussama 97 RFCL 4.01.01 
624  Campbell Ewan° 97 WS 4.04.71 
2999 Michel Maxime  92 ACLO 4.13.23 
2667 Del Forno Vincent 90 ARCH 4.16.17 
3298 Florizoone Thomas 88 WS 4.16.19 
717  Delannoy Nathan 98 RCB 4.21.60 
3035 Thirion Francois 0 SMAC 4.24.08 
2983 Nicodeme Thibault 92 RESC 4.25.28 
1448 Bourez Robin  1 CABW 4.47.83 
634  Moulin Valentin  98 BBS 5.23.68 
2757 Vandeleene Brieuc 91 CABW 5.43.00 /2000 

3169 Ryadi Ilian  0 CABW  
2753 Clais Francois  85 WS  
     
5000 mètres    
     
6133 El Mouaziz Hamid° 79 CSF 14.56.02 
2692 Doison Gregoire 95 DS 15.14.9 
2852 Marinx Bastien  96 SMAC 15.53.24 
3295 Monfils Thomas  92 CRAC 15.56.45 
616  Murez Joachim  98 USTA 16.07.85 
3064 Valet Maxime  89 RCAS 16.22.78 
3299 Poncelet Valentin 91 CABW 31.07.47 /10k 

2732 Dethier Julien  92 HERV 33.13.18 /10k 

2711 Durviaux Raphael 86 WACO 8.40.03 /3k 
2702 Hernould Franky 86 RESC 8.51.67 /3k 
2745 Darrazi Younes  96 CABW 8.53.30 /3k 
602  Coniglio Sebastien 98 CABW 9.09.86 /3k 
2821 Sihammane Abdeljebbar° 82 RCB 9.19.78 /3k 
2630 Evrard Quentin  94 RFCL 9.21.62 /3k 
2987 Howet Florian  93 ARCH 9.31.01 /3k 

     
110m haies 1,000m    
     
874  Caty Dylan  97 RESC 14.56 
653  Nutte Jean Baptiste 98 DS 14.77 
781  Haddouche Soufian 97 USTA 15.58 
/1.07 
859  Loens Sam  97 RESC 15.82 
605  Lanotte Baptiste 98 DAMP 15.93 
/1.07 
710  Kuckart Eric  97 USBW 15.94 
698  Dufrasne Stephane 97 CABW 16.50 
702  Schyns Alexandre 98 SER 17.23 
     
110m haies 1,067m    
     
3154 Ruffacq Quentin 89 RESC 14.30 
2746 Schauwers Francois 96 SPA 16.62 
2878 Sturbois Martin  96 CABW  
3145 Vandecapelle Mattijs 89 RESC  
     
400m haies 0,914m    
     
2980 Ghislain Arnaud 88 RESC 51.99 
3180 Nicodeme Romain 95 RESC 52.85 
3326 Malki Rachid  83 ULA 55.60 
639  Braem Mathieu  98 JSMC 56.50 
3201 Ruffacq Timmy  96 MOHA 56.88 
6841 Bayard Jean Christophe 78 DAMP 57.11 
2638 Anthierens Jeff  94 WS 59.43 
6793 Jara Antonio°  76 RCB 59.77 
698  Dufrasne Stephane 97 CABW 60.45 
772  Mascart Simon  98 SPA 61.55 
702  Schyns Alexandre 98 SER 63.60 
2928 Lannoy Brennet Julien 95 JSMC 53.69 /15 
     
3000m steeple 0,914m    
     
2616 Dupont Francois 85 CABW 9.17.83 
2611 Ruscart Benoit  95 USTA 9.56.00 
644  Syfer Felix  98 CSDY 10.30.9 
927  Colquhoun Timote 97 DS  
744  Kraakman Theo 98 CRAC  
807  Robert Simon°  97 RCB  
2615 Merveille Benjamin 88 CSF  
     
Saut en hauteur    
     
3210 Deschamps Sebastien° 87 MOHA 2.10 
3031 Carmoy Thomas 0 CRAC 2.07 
911  Buledi Serge  97 RFCL 2.00 
2978 Ponsard Francois 99 BBS 1.97 
3049 Pakuszewski Robin 96 CABW 1.95 
2981 Xhonneux Frederic 83 RESC 1.95 
3098 Pondant Romain 94 SPA 1.85 
678  Gillet Laurent  98 HF 1.75 
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Saut à la perche    
     
2996 Colle Florian  99 CSDY 4.85 
3263 Hoffelt Sebastien 84 ULA 4.80 i 
633  Bodart Robin  97 BBS 4.70 i 
605  Lanotte Baptiste 98 DAMP 4.40 
2878 Sturbois Martin  96 CABW 4.20 
3019 Nutte Matthias  0 DS 3.90 
3192 Jacquemin Julien 0 FCHA 3.90 
3180 Pieters Julien  99 FCHA 3.90 
2978 Van den Bedem Miguel° 84 RESC 3.80 
653  Nutte Jean Baptiste 98 DS HM 
     
Saut en longueur    
     
3081 Campener Corentin 90 RESC 7.54 
3046 Stempnick Nicolas 89 MOHA 7.05 
3013 Davies Matthieu 0 OSGA 6.96 
603  Brouwers Amaury 97 CABW 6.96 
3390 Otjacques Romain° 99 BBS 6.80 
3098 Pondant Romain 94 SPA 6.70 
3356 Boa Michael  95 RESC 6.64 
2746 Schauwers Francois 96 SPA 6.59 
633  Bodart Robin  97 BBS 6.55 
3142 Datoussaid Mehdi 90 CABW 6.34 
3292 Reginster Gaetan 99 USBW 6.23 
3146 El Omari Mouhcine 92 CSF 6.20 
     
Triple-saut     
     
2981 Xhonneux Frederic 83 RESC 15.11 
2794 Thomas Nicolas 92 DAMP 14.15 
3107 Marbaix Loic  92 MOHA 14.07 
3011 Nsomwe Didrick 94 CSF 13.96 
3169 Loris Lionel  91 CSF 13.90 
2614 Kingunza Desire 94 CSF 13.89 
3139 Adjanor Fabrice  92 CSF 13.27 
2949 Geerts Gregory  99 RESC 13.19 
3276 Wlodawer Alex  99 CABW 12.47 
917  Mopide Kissoca Alexandre° 97 RESC 12.31 
603  Brouwers Amaury 97 CABW  
895  Haubursin Kevin 97 CSF  
     
Lancer du poids 6,000kg    
     
734  Andre Loic  98 MOHA 15.00 
653  Nutte Jean Baptiste 98 DS 14.78 
740  Stas Nathan  97 RIWA 14.59 
859  Loens Sam  97 RESC 10.91 
752  Body Valentin  98 BBS 9.09 
      
Lancer du poids 7,260kg    
     
6963 Guillaume Alain  76 BBS 14.44 
3223 Guillaume Jonathan 92 RESC 14.05 
3239 Quoidbach Elias 96 DACM 13.81 

2632 Deltenre Thomas 90 CRAC 13.09 
3245 Bertaux Yannick 86 CABW 12.09 
2612 Hoffman Nils  86 DACM 11.60 
6695 Lambert John  80 RESC 11.16 
2680 Lahaye Jean Guillaume 87 CSDY 9.48 
2635 Desclefs Quentin 88 SMAC 7.12 
3077 Willocq Florient  95 CABW  
3105 Elsen Daan  94 RESC  
3145 Vandecapelle Mattijs 89 RESC  
     
Lancer du disque 1,750kg    
     
740  Stas Nathan  97 RIWA 43.68 
752  Body Valentin  98 BBS 27.03 
     
Lancer du disque 2,000kg    
     
3077 Willocq Florient  95 CABW 45.28 
2943 Stas Vincent  95 CABW 44.81 
3031 Housmans Alexandre 93 MOHA 44.43 
3044 Gets Florent  91 RESC 44.01 
3105 Elsen Daan  94 RESC 43.31 
3253 Salvaggio Claudio° 92 RESC 42.25 
3239 Quoidbach Elias 96 DACM 41.52 
6963 Guillaume Alain  76 BBS 41.35 
2659 Parisse Arnaud  95 BBS 39.49 
2612 Hoffman Nils  86 DACM 39.16 
3223 Guillaume Jonathan 92 RESC 35.17 
2632 Deltenre Thomas 90 CRAC 33.83 
     
Lancer du marteau 6 kg    
     
771  Verhelle Axel  98 SER 45.51 
     
Lancer du marteau 7,260kg    
     
3253 Salvaggio Claudio° 92 RESC 55.71 
3178 Moreaux Thomas 93 SMAC 55.00 
2956 Moreaux Thibault 88 DAMP 53.34 
3230 Bernard Tom  93 RESC 52.10 
6759 Despontin Thierry 58 RFCL 43.41 
2945 Huygens Kevin  87 CABW 43.38 
2885 Clavareau Valentin 88 CSDY 39.36 
6220 Lenoir Sebastien 76 MOHA 36.11 
6222 Deloor Cedric  70 MOHA 35.68 
6123 Pillez Jean Pierre 59 CRAC 25.43 
     
Lancer du javelot 800g    
     
2725 Branders Timothy 94 DAMP 62.22 
3044 Gets Florent  91 RESC 59.12 
6851 Vasteels Maurice 77 CSF 53.09 
2646 Dessart Francois 95 CSF 48.09 
830  Gilbert Youri  97 CABW 47.29 
765  Albertuccio Alix  98 FLEU 41.12 
737  Marquebreucq Ticky 97 ACLE 34.31 
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DAMES    

     
100 mètres     
     
2147 Jeanne Charlotte° 95 CABW 11.77 
2161 Laus Camille  93 RCB 11.84 
3290 Gautier Celine  99 CSDY 11.89 
2136 Gharafi Yasmine 85 RESC 12.02 
2177 Borlee Alizia  91 RCB 12.25 
2091 Kassima Tabitha 96 CABW 12.43 
656  Cooper May Lee 98 MOHA 12.49 
502  Debels Maeva  98 EAH 12.72 
3215 Fickers Elene  0 LACE 12.74 
3523 Vitiello Laura  0 RCB 12.80 
578  Van der Veken Cindy 97 RESC 12.88 
641  Degand Mathilde 98 JSMC 12.90 
1923 Yech Chou Safia 1 RESC 12.95 
3532 Awono Estelle  0 CSF 12.97 
593  Sturbois Noemie 97 CABW 12.97 
3478 Patris Lara  99 CSDY 13.07 
2110 Demey Louise  89 IAAC 13.08 
2013 Foucart Clemence 88 SMAC 13.10 
2265 Andre Severine° 81 IAAC 13.12 
688  Urbain Emma  98 MOHA 13.22 
498  Masset Marion  98 SER 13.28 
3832 Adant Caroline  75 CSF 13.36 
2051 Delcroix Emy  95 MOHA 13.37 
1930 Nagels Rani  95 RESC 7.75 i 
HM  Tshilumba Tiffany 96 LUX 11.65 
HM  Van Der Weken Patrizia 99 LUX 12.16 
     
200 mètres     
     
2161 Laus Camille  93 RCB 24.30 
3451 Ferauge Lucie  0 CABW 24.58 
578  Van der Veken Cindy 97 RESC 24.96 i 
2091 Kassima Tabitha 96 CABW 25.21 
2136 Gharafi Yasmine 85 RESC 25.24 
625  Hulin Clara  97 RIWA 25.47 
3540 Tchapda Dominique 99 CAF 25.65 
520  Coulon Geraldine 98 CSDY 25.69 
2177 Borlee Alizia  91 RCB 25.87 
502  Debels Maeva  98 EAH 26.11 
3215 Fickers Elene  0 LACE 26.38 
2110 Demey Louise  89 IAAC 26.53 
1856 Chavepeyer Cloe 1 ACLO 26.97 
2051 Delcroix Emy  95 MOHA 27.00 
688  Urbain Emma  98 MOHA 27.41 
3362 Duchene Aurore 0 CABW 27.45 
1527 Gathot Amelie  1 HUY 27.50 
1297 Schaaf Cathy  1 LACE 27.74 
551  Albert Stephanie 98 CRAC 27.94 
1343 Vanderest Laurane 1 CABW 27.99 
498  Masset Marion  98 SER 28.03 

3523 Vitiello Laura  0 RCB 28.04 
668  Baar Alexandra  97 RFCL 28.04 
1943 Lins Noemie  94 RESC 28.23 
HM  Tshilumba Tiffany 96 LUX 24.03 
     
400 mètres     
     
3496 Dejemeppe Justine 99 CSF 56.68 
482  Fickers Marie  97 LACE 57.14 
3480 Daigmont Ophelie 0 DAMP 58.62 
564  Deloof Justine  97 USBW 59.39 
3391 Van Poppel Noelia 99 RCAS 60.44 
1922 Maheux Nathalie 95 ACLO 60.72 
2074 Beugnies Helene 94 MOHA 60.82 
2117 Duquesne Jeanne 94 MOHA 60.99 
2098 Chauvin Camille° 96 USTA 61.14 
4104 Amellal Maryam 72 CABW 61.31 
1583 Delcommune Sarah 2 HUY 61.46 
3532 Awono Estelle  0 CSF 61.61 
3201 Van den Abeele Laure 0 ACLO 61.99 
532  Demuth Florianne 97 USBW 62.94 
673  Pallas Chrissi  98 DACM 63.04 
1894 Claude Pauline  94 DAMP 63.19 
3376 Bogaert Sarah  99 UAC 63.23 
1956 Daffe Emma  1 MOHA 63.56 
2156 Badji Jalika  96 RESC 64.06 /400H 

1944 Joye Vicky  2 HUY 64.21 
1379 Collin Amelie  1 UAC 64.61 
503  Servais Pauline  98 BBS 64.79 
663  Gomes Amaro Jessica° 98 WS 65.13 
506  Joris Emilie  98 ARCH 65.14 
     
800 mètres     
     
1989 Jacobs Charlotte 91 RCB 2.09.28 
2073 Chylinski Marta Alexandra 86 RCAS 2.16.60 
3240 Muls Camille  99 RESC 2.17.35 
3718 Detienne Sophie 74 CABW 2.17.52 
3254 Thomas Juliette  0 DAMP 2.18.03 
1928 Hayez Louise  96 WS 2.18.99 
1934 Fickers Lisa  96 LACE 2.20.05 
3388 Deswaef Mathilde 99 RCB 2.20.22 
721  Cornet Nina  98 WS 2.20.94 
548  Philippe Camille 98 WACO 2.21.97 
2050 Dom Modi Nadege 2 CABW 2.26.95 
3269 Ligot Marie  0 ARCH 2.27.72 
3195 Pirson Camille  99 SMAC 2.27:56 
1883 Classe Amandine 95 FCHA 2.30.54 
3325 Vandamme Sybil 0 WS 2.32.07 
2056 Vandormael Laura 87 RFCL 2.33.83 
604  Foret Marion  98 CSDY 2.34.03 
3264 Moulin Marine  0 BBS 2.34.72 
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1500 mètres    
     
3389 Gaspard Heloise 0 RCB 4.54.72 
2148 Lecart Marine  95 USBW 4.54.97 
479  Draux Celine  97 CABW 4.59.93 
1975 Bihain Amelie  89 ARCH 5.04.30 
1932 Tshiasuma Jessie 96 RESC 5.06.61 
1277 Weber Ophelie  1 GOSP 5.07.68 
1582 Delcommune Lea 2 HUY 5.12.87 
2094 Stellian Tatiana  88 JSMC 5.16.67 
3293 Denayer Marinne 0 FLEU 5.39.40 
3292 Roelandts Manon 0 CSDY 12.18.71 
/3000 
     
3000 mètres    
     
4027 Martens Catherine 78 CABW 10.32.62 
3663 Smith Kayla  0 RCB 10.36.36 
4065 Froment Sabine 75 ARCH 10.49.75 
3327 Branders Ange  99 DAMP 10.56.45 
534  Kramer Maureen 98 HERV 11.24.17 
3263 Weyrich Justine  99 BBS 11.31.18 
685  Demeyer Virginie 97 DACM 10.41.11 /15 

505  Andre Eleonore  97 BBS 4.59.85 /1500 

1963 Van den Abeele Elodie 96 ACLO 5.00.18 /1500 

1908 Pierron Catherine 87 HERV 5.06.52/1500 
1917 De Cock Florence 92 WACO 5.13.08 /1500 

2267 Depoorter Helene 88 RCB 17.57.80/5k 

1919 Noullet Annelise 88 USTA 7.46.84 /2000 

3751 Demain Corinne 67 FLEU  
     
100m haies 0,84m    
     
2086 Vancauwemberghe Siliane 96 MOHA 14.06 
641  Degand Mathilde 98 JSMC 14.67 
1877 Laurant Chloe  95 SPA 14.80 
2098 Chauvin Camille° 96 USTA 15.21 
2013 Foucart Clemence 88 SMAC 15.33 
3808 Guillet Laurence 80 RESC 15.38 
504  Barthel Laure  98 BBS 15.88 
551  Albert Stephanie 98 CRAC 16.57 
588  Pardoms Charlotte 97 CABW 16.59 
516  Joblin Odile  97 CSDY 16.78 
1887 Vandermosten Jessica 87 WS 16.89 
1925 Sotiau Anais  95 HERV 17.07 
2021 Crespeigne Maureen 95 CRAC 17.31 
623  Pierret Melusine 98 CABW 17.46 
695  Godin Jeanne  98 HF 18.17 
2111 Moniquet Celine 87 IAAC 18.34 
1929 Gadeyne Laurence 89 WS 19.12 
677  Lacroix Emma  98 SMAC 19.20 
     
400m haies 0,762m    
     
611  Debougnoux Valentine 98 HF 62.58 
3310 Lallemand Sarah 0 FCHA 66.83 
587 Famenne Coline  97 CABW 66.83 
3267 Jacquemart Lise 99 BBS 67.32 
3214 Schaaf Alice  0 LACE 67.65 

500  Tilman Louise  98 SER 71.48 
3319 Cornez Oriane  0 USBW 72.35 
597  Bayens Mathilde 98 ACLO 72.89 
577  Savary Fanny  98 CSDY 76.49 
3203 Brouwers Elise  0 CABW 77.32 
1885 Cephale Fanny  92 WS 78.32 
     
Saut en hauteur    
     
512  Mercenier Alice  98 HERV 1.70 
3250 Pardoms Emilie  0 CABW 1.69 
3296 Depinois Eline  0 OSGA 1.69 
1649 Sampson Amandine 1 HUY 1.61 
3257 Grandhenry Kylie 99 SER 1.56 
485  Warzee Lola  97 OCAN 1.55 
501  Van Raemdonck Guillemette 97 RIWA 1.50 
2111 Moniquet Celine 87 IAAC 1.50 
523  Defosse Maeva  98 OSGA 1.40 
     
Saut à la perche    
     
3206 Jacob Delphine  99 DAMP 3.50 
3379 Jallow Mallen  0 CSDY 3.21 
1961 Pardon Christelle 88 MOHA 3.00 
654  Van de Sype Chloe 97 RESC 2.90 
2100 Pieters Sophie  88 FCHA 2.90 
517 De Meue Mathilde  98 CSDY 2.80 
1762 Mostosi Ornella  2 CABW 2.70 
     
Saut en longueur    
     
1864 Loureiro Elsa  92 RFCL 5.77 
1877 Laurant Chloe  95 SPA 5.60 
520 Coulon Geraldine  98 CSDY 5.59 
1931 Guisse Saliyya  96 RESC 5.52 
2057 Fleury Alice  95 MOHA 5.51 
1526 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 5.49 
656  Cooper May Lee 98 MOHA 5.46 
3308 Carbonnelle Stephanie 99 USTA 5.45 
3359 Semenou Annabelle 99 CABW 5.29 
2171 Wuillaume Sandrine 92 RFCL 5.28 
2173 Ego Caroline  86 USBW 5.23 
3310 Lallemand Sarah 0 FCHA 5.22 
     
Triple-saut     
     
1864 Loureiro Elsa  92 RFCL 12.39 
1911 Lahaye Caroline 84 CSDY 11.68 
1871 Duvivier Karine  95 CABW 11.63 
2171 Wuillaume Sandrine 92 RFCL 11.23 
3359 Semenou Annabelle 99 CABW 10.72 
1931 Guisse Saliyya  96 RESC 10.54 
692  Caty Emeline  98 RESC 10.36 
1280 Lombart Lucile  1 CABW 9.95 
523  Defosse Maeva  98 OSGA 9.69 
494  De Bruecker Lisaline 98 RESC 9.30 
3449 Debiere Romane 0 CABW 9.24 
3208 Lefort Estelle  0 DAMP  
623  Pierret Melusine 98 CABW  
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Lancer du poids 4,000kg    
     
2072 Thiam Nafissatou 94 RFCL 14.60 i 
2236 Borbouse Moly  93 DAMP 12.51 
478  Rousseaux Laura 97 CABW 9.90 
2045 Mouzon Emmanuelle 91 RESC 9.40 
3670 Doumbadze Natacha 71 CABW 8.98 
1936 Thiery Laurine  96 BBS 8.17 
     
Lancer du disque 1,000kg    
     
2236 Borbouse Moly  93 DAMP 46.00 
3494 Dodrimont Emilie 99 HF 44.50 
1526 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 35.93 
4099 Reynaerts Stephanie 80 RESC 33.54 
2137 Soudan Lauralee 96 MOHA 31.50 
1962 Bex Elise  90 MOHA 31.24 
3878 Reckelbus Laurence 75 RCAS 30.23 
3205 Rousseaux Sarah 99 CABW 29.01 
1888 Guisse Shaena  94 RESC 27.98 
1842 Soudan Ilona  2 MOHA 27.95 
588  Pardoms Charlotte 97 CABW 27.86 
1936 Thiery Laurine  96 BBS 27.11 
     
Lancer du marteau 4,000kg    
     
2216 Davin Geraldine 87 DAMP 49.16 
2198 Ramay Pauline  96 CABW 42.74 
3632 Van Oystaeyen Julie 81 CSDY 41.46 
3878 Reckelbus Laurence 75 RCAS 40.73 
2137 Soudan Lauralee 96 MOHA 38.93 
1945 Speetjens Cammie 92 MOHA 36.74 
2034 Coosemans Anne 88 HUY 34.97 
3670 Doumbadze Natacha 71 CABW 30.60 
4099 Reynaerts Stephanie 80 RESC 29.54 
1961 Pardon Christelle 88 MOHA 26.08 
     
Lancer du javelot 600g    
     
491 Smal Pauline  98 SMAC 39.96 
4117 Hojka Anne  76 USBW 37.87 
2029 Mauroy Chloe  92 CABW 37.05 
504  Barthel Laure  98 BBS 34.90 
545  Montilla Morgane 98 RESC 34.09 
2045 Mouzon Emmanuelle 91 RESC 30.71 
1925 Sotiau Anais  95 HERV 28.28 
495  Domaniecki Celine 97 MOHA 27.36 
713  Magnee Sarah  97 WS 26.74 
4205 Prignon Valerie  72 ACLO 21.23 
 


